Residential Solutions
Catalogue 2021
Panasonic Residential Solutions
One-stop shop for all your project needs
Quality You Can Trust
With its over 100 years of manufacturing history, Panasonic offers a wide range of
residential products and solutions, from living space appliances and indoor air
quality to electric construction materials and facility management solutions.

225 x 255 x 144 (mm)241 x 239 x 144 (mm)
225 x 232 x 144 (mm)241 x 218 x 144 (mm)
Power Consumption
Body only
With bottom parts
Body only
With bottom parts
WDH
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
Capacity (Approx.)
Power code length (Approx.)
Availability
22
CS/CU-V18XKF, CS/CU-V18VKF |18k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-V24XKF, CS/CU-V24VKF | 24k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
Air Conditioners
CS/CU-PV18XK, CS/CU-PV18VKF    | 18k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-PV24XK, CS/CU-PV24VKF    | 24k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-PV30XKF, CS/CU-PV30VKF   | 30k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 40 Mtr / 30 Mtr
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 40 Mtr / 30 Mtr
CS/CU-TU18WKY-5
CS/CU-RV18XKF, CS/CU-RV18VKF |18k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
|18k BTU Inverter Split AC
CS/CU-TU24WKY-5 |24k BTU Inverter Split AC
CS/CU-RV24XKF, CS/CU-RV24VKF | 24k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-RV30XKF, CS/CU-RV30VKF | 30k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Twin Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): CS/CU-TU18WKY-5
 (20 Mtr / 7.5 Mtr)CS/CU-TU24WKY-5
(15 Mtr / 7.5 Mtr)
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Reciprocating
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 10 Mtr / 5 Mtr
55
55
54
55
52
(CS/CU-PV30VKF)
23
*UV30 Silver : For UAE & OMAN
CS/CU-KV18UKF-5
|18k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-KV24UKF-5 |24k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-KV30UKF-5 | 30k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 15 Mtr / 7.5 Mtr
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 15 Mtr / 7.5 Mtr
CS/CU-UV30WKF | 30k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-UV18WKF |18k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-UV24WKF |24k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 15 Mtr / 5 Mtr
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 15 Mtr / 5 Mtr
52
52
55+
55+
24
Air Conditioners
*UV30 Golden : GCC except UAE & OMAN
CS/CU-UV30WKF | 30k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 15 Mtr / 5 Mtr
• Type: Cool Only
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): NA
CS/CU-YW24WKS| 24k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-YW30WKS| 30k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-YV30WKS | 30k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-YW18UKS | 18k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-YV18UKS  | 18k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CS/CU-YV24WKS | 24k BTU Fixed Speed Split AC
CW-SV18WS |18k BTU Window AC
CW-SV24US  | 24k BTU Window AC
• Type: YV Cool Only | Yw Heat & Cool
• Compressor Type: Rotary
• Piping Length
   (Maxim / Height Difference): 15 Mtr / 5 Mtr
52
52
55+
25
CS/CU-UE12WKF-9 |12K BTU Inverter Heat & Cool
CS/CU-UE18WKF-9 |18K BTU Inverter Heat & Cool
CS/CU-UE24WKF-9 |24K BTU Inverter Heat & Cool
• Type: Heat Pump
• Tropical T3 Compressor
• Fire-proof PCB
• Type: Heat Pump